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13th Tournament "Rusi Rusev" - Stara Zagora'24
Stara Zagora, 18. - 20.10.2024

Event 5 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
18.10.2024 г. - 16:49 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

18 years and older

1. Georgi DOBREV 06 Akulite 4:03.23 664
50m: 26.96 26.96 150m: 1:27.54 31.00 250m: 2:30.09 31.39 350m: 3:32.95 31.40

100m: 56.54 29.58 200m: 1:58.70 31.16 300m: 3:01.55 31.46 400m: 4:03.23 30.28

15 - 17 years

1. Ivan CHAKAROV 08 Akulite 4:09.77 613
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:31.67 31.14 250m: 2:34.86 31.68 350m: 3:38.68 31.82

100m: 1:00.53 31.36 200m: 2:03.18 31.51 300m: 3:06.86 32.00 400m: 4:09.77 31.09

2. Petar BAKALOV 09 Vihren 4:16.05 569
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:33.88 32.34 250m: 2:39.36 32.97 350m: 3:45.30 32.71

100m: 1:01.54 31.98 200m: 2:06.39 32.51 300m: 3:12.59 33.23 400m: 4:16.05 30.75

3. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 09 Levski 4:19.89 544
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:34.03 33.18 250m: 2:41.06 33.77 350m: 3:48.20 33.88

100m: 1:00.85 32.46 200m: 2:07.29 33.26 300m: 3:14.32 33.26 400m: 4:19.89 31.69

4. Petar ATANASOV 09 Cska 4:20.67 539
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:33.04 31.91 250m: 2:38.83 33.44 350m: 3:47.25 34.39

100m: 1:01.13 31.86 200m: 2:05.39 32.35 300m: 3:12.86 34.03 400m: 4:20.67 33.42

5. Nikolai SLAVOV 09 Mladost'91 4:24.46 516
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:35.97 33.88 250m: 2:43.96 33.79 350m: 3:52.66 33.97

100m: 1:02.09 32.56 200m: 2:10.17 34.20 300m: 3:18.69 34.73 400m: 4:24.46 31.80

6. Toni ILIEV 07 Damini LV 4:25.56 510
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:37.96 33.63 250m: 2:45.85 33.91 350m: 3:52.90 33.58

100m: 1:04.33 33.47 200m: 2:11.94 33.98 300m: 3:19.32 33.47 400m: 4:25.56 32.66

7. Vasil IVANOV 09 Pirin 4:28.67 493
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:38.37 34.32 250m: 2:47.05 34.30 350m: 3:55.15 33.84

100m: 1:04.05 33.49 200m: 2:12.75 34.38 300m: 3:21.31 34.26 400m: 4:28.67 33.52

8. Andrey YANEV 07 Cska 4:28.82 492
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:34.30 33.32 250m: 2:43.11 34.76 350m: 3:53.76 35.83

100m: 1:00.98 32.12 200m: 2:08.35 34.05 300m: 3:17.93 34.82 400m: 4:28.82 35.06

9. Denis TOSHEV 09 Levski 2014 4:30.68 482
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:35.32 33.98 250m: 2:45.36 35.24 350m: 3:56.89 35.75

100m: 1:01.34 32.19 200m: 2:10.12 34.80 300m: 3:21.14 35.78 400m: 4:30.68 33.79

10. Vladimir SHARKOV 08 Pirin 4:31.14 479
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:38.15 35.32 250m: 2:48.96 35.75 350m: 3:57.67 34.42

100m: 1:02.83 33.85 200m: 2:13.21 35.06 300m: 3:23.25 34.29 400m: 4:31.14 33.47

11. Petar SHOPOV 09 G.D.S 4:31.38 478
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:38.44 34.56 250m: 2:48.41 34.70 350m: 3:58.32 34.71

100m: 1:03.88 33.80 200m: 2:13.71 35.27 300m: 3:23.61 35.20 400m: 4:31.38 33.06

12. Iliyan DIMITROV 09 Akulite 4:39.17 439
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:39.85 35.32 250m: 2:52.49 36.34 350m: 4:05.32 36.39

100m: 1:04.53 34.14 200m: 2:16.15 36.30 300m: 3:28.93 36.44 400m: 4:39.17 33.85

13. Yavor STANCHEV 08 Akulite 4:45.98 408
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:41.24 35.78 250m: 2:55.04 37.33 350m: 4:09.97 37.32

100m: 1:05.46 34.38 200m: 2:17.71 36.47 300m: 3:32.65 37.61 400m: 4:45.98 36.01

14. Milen KIRILOV 07 Levski 2014 5:13.31 310
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:47.24 40.21 250m: 3:10.04 41.52 350m: 4:33.18 41.77

100m: 1:07.03 36.32 200m: 2:28.52 41.28 300m: 3:51.41 41.37 400m: 5:13.31 40.13
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13th Tournament "Rusi Rusev" - Stara Zagora'24
Stara Zagora, 18. - 20.10.2024

Event 5, Men, 400m Freestyle

13 - 14 years

1. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 10 G.D.S 4:11.01 604
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:30.94 31.59 250m: 2:34.58 31.80 350m: 3:39.38 32.51

100m: 59.35 31.02 200m: 2:02.78 31.84 300m: 3:06.87 32.29 400m: 4:11.01 31.63

2. Dimitar DAMYANOV 10 G.D.S 4:22.11 530
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:34.34 32.89 250m: 2:41.05 33.52 350m: 3:49.17 33.94

100m: 1:01.45 32.37 200m: 2:07.53 33.19 300m: 3:15.23 34.18 400m: 4:22.11 32.94

3. Nikola GADBAN 10 Trayana 4:28.69 492
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:34.56 33.57 250m: 2:44.09 35.00 350m: 3:54.52 35.40

100m: 1:00.99 32.31 200m: 2:09.09 34.53 300m: 3:19.12 35.03 400m: 4:28.69 34.17

4. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 10 G.D.S 4:29.10 490
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:38.07 34.11 250m: 2:47.25 34.55 350m: 3:55.96 34.50

100m: 1:03.96 33.66 200m: 2:12.70 34.63 300m: 3:21.46 34.21 400m: 4:29.10 33.14

5. Kaloyan KOYKOV 10 G.D.S 4:36.57 451
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:39.59 35.19 250m: 2:50.52 35.40 350m: 4:02.23 35.71

100m: 1:04.40 33.39 200m: 2:15.12 35.53 300m: 3:26.52 36.00 400m: 4:36.57 34.34

6. Petar GARBEV 10 Belmeken 4:39.83 436
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:44.66 36.19 250m: 2:56.34 35.76 350m: 4:08.00 35.75

100m: 1:08.47 35.41 200m: 2:20.58 35.92 300m: 3:32.25 35.91 400m: 4:39.83 31.83

7. Martin POPOV 11 Mladost'91 4:42.45 424
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:42.89 36.06 250m: 2:56.05 36.69 350m: 4:08.75 35.70

100m: 1:06.83 35.20 200m: 2:19.36 36.47 300m: 3:33.05 37.00 400m: 4:42.45 33.70

8. Nikolai MURDZHEV 10 Smolian 4:50.11 391
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:43.37 36.76 250m: 2:57.75 37.13 350m: 4:13.59 38.37

100m: 1:06.61 34.89 200m: 2:20.62 37.25 300m: 3:35.22 37.47 400m: 4:50.11 36.52

9. Atanas GEORGIEV 11 Vihren 4:57.95 361
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:47.26 37.94 250m: 3:04.28 38.44 350m: 4:21.57 38.70

100m: 1:09.32 36.49 200m: 2:25.84 38.58 300m: 3:42.87 38.59 400m: 4:57.95 36.38

10. Kiril KISOV 10 Vsi 4:58.47 359
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:47.66 37.92 250m: 3:04.01 38.32 350m: 4:20.54 38.05

100m: 1:09.74 36.60 200m: 2:25.69 38.03 300m: 3:42.49 38.48 400m: 4:58.47 37.93

11. Ivaylo VASILEV 11 Levski 4:59.33 356
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:48.68 37.62 250m: 3:05.30 38.18 350m: 4:22.77 39.00

100m: 1:11.06 36.85 200m: 2:27.12 38.44 300m: 3:43.77 38.47 400m: 4:59.33 36.56

12. Denislav KAREV 10 Mladost'91 5:01.16 350
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:48.43 37.72 250m: 3:05.84 38.78 350m: 4:23.10 38.82

100m: 1:10.71 36.68 200m: 2:27.06 38.63 300m: 3:44.28 38.44 400m: 5:01.16 38.06

13. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 10 Briz 5:29.46 267
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:59.97 43.88 250m: 3:22.98 41.12 350m: 4:47.55 42.50

100m: 1:16.09 40.35 200m: 2:41.86 41.89 300m: 4:05.05 42.07 400m: 5:29.46 41.91

14. Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV 11 Briz 5:34.00 256
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:57.85 42.41 250m: 3:24.92 43.93 350m: 4:52.21 43.51

100m: 1:15.44 40.24 200m: 2:40.99 43.14 300m: 4:08.70 43.78 400m: 5:34.00 41.79

15. Zahari SHUPEV 11 Smolian 5:37.45 248
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:58.53 42.59 250m: 3:27.65 43.75 350m: 4:56.08 44.62

100m: 1:15.94 40.98 200m: 2:43.90 45.37 300m: 4:11.46 43.81 400m: 5:37.45 41.37


